STATE OF NEW YORK
STATE TAX COMMISSION

In the Matter of the Petition
of
Olga Wolski
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING

for Redetermination of a Deficiency or a Revision
of a Determination or a Refund of
Personal Income Tax
under Article 22 of the Tax Law
for the Years 1974 - 1975.

State of New York
County of Albany

Jay Vredenburg, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he is an employee
of the Department of Taxation and Finance, over 18 years of age, and that on the
2nd day of November, 1979, he served the within notice of Default by certified
mail upon Olga Wolski, the petitioner in the within proceeding, by enclosing a
true copy thereof in a securely sealed postpaid wrapper addressed as follows:

Olga Wolski
81-12 Pettit Ave.
Elmhurst, NY 11373
and by depositing same enclosed in a postpaid properly addressed wrapper in a

(post office or official depository) under the exclusive care and custody of the
United States Postal Service within the State of New York.

That deponent further says that the said addressee is the petitioner herein

and that the address set forth on said wrapper is the last known address of the

petitioner.
Sworn to before me this (/, d//z/L,/Aé;EzéEffijy
2nd day of November, 1979. = -

W/W/mpp
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STATE OF NEW YORK
STATE TAX COMMISSION

In the Matter of the Petition
of
Olga Wolski
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING
for Redetermination of a Deficiency or a Revision
of a Determination or a Refund of
Personal Income Tax
under Article 22 of the Tax Law
for the Years 1974 - 1975.

State of New York
County of Albany

Jay Vredenburg, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he is an employee
of the Department of Taxation and Finance, over 18 years of age, and that on the
2nd day of November, 1979, he served the within notice of Default by certified
mail upon Albert M. Sasson the representative of the petitioner in the within
proceeding, by enclosing a true copy thereof in a securely sealed postpaid
wrapper addressed as follows:

Mr. Albert M. Sasson
78 Piedmont Ave.
Staten Island, NY 10305

and by depositing same enclosed in a postpaid properly addressed wrapper in a
(post office or official depository) under the exclusive care and custody of the
United States Postal Service within the State of New York.

That deponent further says that the said addressee is the representative of
the petitioner herein and that the address set forth on said wrapper is the last

known address of the representative of the petitioner. -’

Sworn to before me this

2nd day of November, 1979.




STATE OF NEW YORK
STATE TAX COMMISSION
ALBANY, NEW YORK 12227

PAUL B. COBURN
SECRETARY

Telephone: (518) 457-6162
November 2, 1979

Olga Wolski
81-12 Pettit Ave.
Elmhurst, NY 11373

Dear Ms. Wolski:

Please take notice of the Default Order of the State Tax Commission enclosed
herewith.

Please take further notice that pursuant to Section(s) 690 of the Tax Law, any
proceeding in court to review this decision must be commenced within 4 months
from the date of this notice.

Inquiries concerning the computation of tax due or refund allowed in accor-
dance with this decision may be addressed to the undersigned.

Very truly yours,

PAUL B. COBURN
SECRETARY TO THE
STATE TAX COMMISSION

cc: Petitioner's Representative
Albert M. Sasson
78 Piedmont Ave.
Staten -Island, NY 10305
Taxing Bureau's Representative
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November 19, 1979
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Novemberi2, 1979

OLGA E. WOLSKI
81«12 Pettit Avenue, Apt. 2B
Elshurst, N.,Y. 11373

Mr, Paul B, Coburn
Secretary of the State Tax Commission

Re,: Olga E, Wolski, file No, 22518 SoceSece Noe 120-28-2446
Deficiency of Personal Income Tax, Taxes for 1974 and 1975

Dear Mr, Coburn,

Refering to your letter dated Nove 24, 1979, I am asking you to vacate
the Default Order because I was not aware that my representative,
Albert M. Sasson, C.P.A, failed to file perfected petition,

If you approve my request, please be kind to send me another notice
to file the perfected petition with the necessary forms,

Encl. Sincerely,

Olpe 4. wlsln’




STATE OF NEW YORK
STATE TAX -COMMISSION
ALBANY, NEW YORK 12227

PAUL B. COBURN
SECRETARY

Telephone: (518) 457-6162 .
November 2, 1979

Olga Wolski
81-12 Pettit Ave.
Elmhurst, NY 11373

Dear Ms. Wplski:

Please take notice of the Default Order of the State Tax Commission enclosed
herewith.

Please take further notice that pursuant to Section(s) 690 of the Tax Law, any
proceeding in court to review this decision must be commenced within 4 months
from the date of this notice.

Inquiries concerning the computation of tax due or refund allowed in accor-
dance with this decision may be addressed to the undersigned.

Very truly yours,

PAUL B. COBURN
SECRETARY TO THE
STATE TAX COMMISSION

cc: Petitioner's Representative
Albert M. Sasson
78 Piedmont Ave.
Staten Island, NY 10305
Taxing Bureau's Representative




'STATE' OF NEW YORK
STATE TAX COMMISSION

In the Matter of the Petition
of

Olga Wolski

DEFAULT ORDER

for Redetermination of Deficiency or for Refund of
Personal Income Tax Taxes under Article(s) 22

of the Tax Law for the Years 1974 - 1975.

Petitioner(s) Olga Wolski, 81-12 Pettit Ave., Elmhurst, NY 11373 filed a
petition for redetermination of deficiency or for refund of Personal Income Tax
taxes under Article(s) 22 of the Tax Law for the Years 1974 - 1975 File No.
22518.

Under Section 601.5 of the State Tax Commission Rules of Practice and
Procedure, a notice was served on the petitioner(s) representative, Albert M.
Sasson, to file a perfected petition. Notice to file the perfected petition was
sent to the representative's last known address. Petitioner(s) representative
failed to file a perfected petition. A default has been duly noted.

Now on motion of the Secretary to the State Tax Commission, it is

ORDERED that the petition of Olga Wolski be and the same is hereby denied.

DATED: Albany, New York STATE TAX COMMISSION

PRESIDENT
|Gt —

COMMISSIONER

COMMISSIONER



l'm 28, 1979

78 Piedmont Aveme
Staten Island, NY 10305

. RE: DEFAUIA ORDERS
VIADYSIAW WOLSKY, SR.
OIGA WOLSKI

' BARBARA WOLSKI
. WIADYSIAVW A. WOLEKI, JR.

Dear Mr. Sasson: o |
This is to acknowl receipt of your letter
‘the above

- dated November 20, 1979 with reference 1
antitled matters.

Your motion to vasste the defamlt mmu

Novenbexr 2 1 for fliluro to !ile od -
petitions it pon condltior eﬁ‘"‘
scted
s letter.

- Perfected Petition forms are enclosed for yeur
convenisnce.

PAUL B. COBURN

Boerctm o i;hc State Tn
PBCimac
Enc.

Vcc: Tax A ulah:rm '
Attn Jahn Bollteito. Director

c e




ACCOUNTING

THE SASSON GROUP
C’omﬁ[:te Ginancial Services

TAXATION 78 PIEDMONT AVENUE

INSURANCE BROKERS STATEN ISLAND, N. Y. 10305 ALBERT SASSON, CPA
INVESTMENTS (212) 727-5580 CARLOS HURTADO
PENSION PLANS ANDREA VACCARINO

BUSINESS BROKERS

BRANCH OFFICES:
303 FIFTH AVENUE, N.Y.C.

AND

HEWLETT. N. Y. November 20, 1979

Mr. Paul B. Coburn, Secretary

Department of Taxation & Finance, Bldg. 9
State Campus

Albany, N. Y. 12227

Dear Mr. Coburn:

Re: Default orders on Appeal

(Wadyslaw A. Wolski (son) (1974 & 1975)
(Barbara Wolski (1974 & 1975)
(01ga Wolski (1974 & 1975)

(Wladyslaw Wolski (father) (1974 & 1975)

Pursuant to our telephone conversation of this morning in which I requested
that you vacate the attached Default Orders for the reason that the taxpayers
forwarded the documents to my office while I was away on vacation out of the
country in August.

Mine is a one-man practice, and upon my return, their matter was one of
several hundred pieces of mail received during my 4-week vacation. We

had scheduled all IRS cases, audits and extensive out of town travel and
regular appointments for September until now and were unable to meet with
the Wolski's to review our fees for this additional service on the appeal
and any additional documentation that was not submitted at the conference.

I understand that the request to vacate the Default Order is conditional
upon filing a perfected petition within 45 days to continue with this matter.

Your cooperation in this matter is greatly appreciated.
Sincerely,

et daain

e
Albert Sasson _ —~——

-

f/vx,c&w CQ Maled N } }




Decenber 4, 1979

Mr. & Mrm, Wledyslaw Volﬁi, 8r.
81-12 Pettit Avenue
Elmhurst, NY 11373

“REs OLGA WO]BKI
‘ WIADYSIAW UOIBII,&. .

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Wolski:
As you requested, mcloaod aro Kotieai of
Deticiencies in the above matter. L

g

PAUL B. ‘COBURN

Secretary to the State Tax comuum.,_-, s



